

Power & Instrumentation (Guj.) Limited

AN ISO 9001: 2008 COMPANY CIN: L32201G1983PLC006456

Date: January 24, 2025

To,

THE NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED.

Exchange Plaza,

Plot no. C/1, G Block,

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051

Scrip Symbol: PIGL

To,

BSE Limited

Floor 25, P. J. Towers

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 543912

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Outcome of Analyst / Institutional Investor Meeting held on January 24, 2025

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform that the Company has interacted with Analyst / Institutional Investors on Friday, January 24, 2025, at 03:00 P.M. onwards and concluded at 3:40 P.M.

The list of Company/Institution/Analysts/Organization who attended the above meeting are given below:

Sr.	Company/Institution/ Analysts/organization	Mode
No.		
1.	Genuity Capital	Virtual
2.	Finviz Capital	Virtual
3.	Risingstar Capital	Virtual
4.	Family office	Virtual
5.	CAO Capital	Virtual
6.	Saamarthya Capital	Virtual
7.	HNI	Virtual
8.	HNI	Virtual
9.	HNI	Virtual
10.	HNI	Virtual

Note - These interactions used a Q&A format. No presentation was made by the company officials and No Unpublished Price Sensitive Information (UPSI) was shared during any of these interactions.

Kindly take the above intimation on record.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

For, Power and Instrumentation (Gujarat)Limited

Padmaraj Padmnabhan Pillai Managing Director DIN:00647590

